

30. WP-8428-2026

BASA NAGVENI
Vs
THE UNION OF INDIA

Present: None appears for petitioner.
Mr. Pilli Aditya Harshavardhan, Advocate representing
Law Firm, for Respondent No.4.

At request of learned counsel for Respondent No.4, adjourned to
24.04.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 23.04.2026
MS